## **Agent Authorization**

**Company: AGM MOBILE LIMITED** 

Address: FLAT/RM 2253 22/F HOI TAI FACTORY ESTATE TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT

**TUEN MUN NT HONG KONG** 

**Product Name: 5G Smart phone** 

Model Number(s): AGM G2, AGM G2 Pro, AGM G2 Guardian, AGM G2 1KM, Glory

G2

**Product Description: 5G Smart phone** 

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc., 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the certification of above named equipment.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc. is allowed to forward all information related to the approval and certification of equipment to the regulatory agencies as required and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Signature: Date: Feb. 24, 2023

Name: Song Pan

Title: General Manager

Company: AGM MOBILE LIMITED